R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd
Garnett, KS 66032
Patton 13-A
Start 9-4-14
3 soil 3 Finish 9-9-14
- clay/rock 6
11 lime 17
81 shale 98
9 lime 107
6 shale 113
43 lime 156
” shale 163 set 20’ 7”
9 lime 172 ran 773.6° of 278
4 shale 176 cemented to surface 78 sxs
25 lime 201
182 shale 383
16 lime 399
55  shale 454
29 lime 483
28 shale 511
11 lime 522
13 shale 535
V4 lime 542
9 shale 551
6 lime 557
30 shale 587
4 sandy shale 591
18 sand 609 show
12 oil sand 621 good show
” dk sand 628 show
72 shale 700
10  Bkn sand 710  good show
35  shale 745
6 oil sand 751  good show
30 shale 781 T.D.



